
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 461 
RUN S 164.99 FT, W 1315.92 FT, N
1315.59 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W. 

HOBBS DANA J
140 SE ARAPAHOE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-3S-15-00269-000
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0

120,301

1419/2747 9/10/2020 WD U I 39 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J JR & NORMA 

DANA J HOBBS

1239/0592 7/07/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA MARIE HENNING

WILLIAM JOHN HENNIN
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SALE:4:1: FORECLOSURE

14916 ADDN SFR 160 01/06/1999

HX Base Yr

532 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 40
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,735 71.7600 80.37 139,442 1976 1976 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1580

BAS 572 100 572 20,687

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 36,456

FOP 90 30 27 977

FOP 234 30 70 2,532

FSP 108 40 43 1,555

UOP 24 20 5 181

UOP 52 20 10 362

2,088 1,735 62,749

BAS= W22 FSP= W9 S12 E9 N12$ S12 BAS= W9 UOP= N4 W13 S4 E13$
W27 S32 E28 N9 FOP= E10 FOP= E26 N9 W26 S9$ N9 W10 S9$ N9 E8
N14$ S14 E22 UOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N26$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 13 20 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 250

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 4 6 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

8,250

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.98 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 49,302


